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83-S-029*

B-194

A-80

(4.3 D/U)

75-8-036
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Proffered Condition Amendment
PCA    83-S -029-02

DPA -C-546-24

k

Applicant: CHICK-FIL-A, INC.
Accepted: 09/09/2014
Proposed: FAST FOOD WITH DRIVE THROUGH
Area: 13.73 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - BRADDOCK
Zoning Dist Sect:
Located: NORTH SIDE OF BURKE CENTRE PARKWAY,

APPROXIMATELY 1,500 EAST OF OX ROAD
Zoning: PRC
Overlay Dist:
Map Ref Num: 077-1- /01/  /0075A  /01/  /0075B 

/01/  /0075C  /01/  /0075D

Burke Centre Pkwy

Oak Green Way

Oak Leather Dr

Building (lot "75X") excluded from application.


